GRANT ANALYSIS - 2022 BUDGET RESPONSE TO BUDGET COMMITTEE

Sum of Amount Awarded

Row Labels

10126306 Canada Foundation (Laal Button)
12316528 Canada Foundation (Brampton Fashion Week)
African Community Services Of Peel

Afro Caribbean Business Network

Arise Community Health Empowerment
Artists and Artisans Development Network
Arts & Culture Initiative of South Asia

Beaux Arts Brampton

Best Foot Forward Professional Services

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Peel

Brampton Association of Chinese Performing Arts
Brampton Bangladeshi Community Service
Brampton Festival Singers

Brampton Music Theatre

Brampton Tamil Association

Brampton Tamil Seniors Association

Brampton Young at Heart Seniors

Brams United Girls Soccer Club

Broadening Horizons

Canada India Foundation

Canada India USA Development Forum (CIUDF)
Canadian Food Truck Festivals

Canadian Indo-Caribbean Festival (CICF)
Canadian Multicultural Heritage Council
Canadian Newa Guthi

Carabram Brampton's Multicultural Festival
Chinguacousy Swim Club (Cobra) Inc.

CIMA Canada

City of Brampton Concert Band / Jazz Mechanics
Concord in the City Community Ability Initiative
Congress of Black Women

Creditview Seniors Club

Desi Royals Community Service

Diversity Cultural Association

En'tyce Mentorship

Essence of Mind Outreach Program

Family Life Multi-Cultural Centre

Federation Of Filipino Canadians Of Brampton
Free For All Foundation

Freeze Kid's Foundation

Friends of Gujarat

Friends Of PAMA

Garvi Gujarat Seniors Group

Generation No Limit

Ghandian Initiative for Development of Support Services
GIDSS

Grace United Church

GTA West Community & Health Services Inc.
Guijarat Public Affairs Council of Canada

Heart Lake Run

Heritage Jazz Society

Column Labels

2019 2020 2021 Grand Total
17,118 17,500 34,618

22,900 22,900

6,620 6,620
5,000 5,000

5,000 5,000

18,900 16,850 35,750

77,500 87,900 72,500 237,900
6,290 25,940 32,230
5,000 5,000

25,000 25,000

5,000 5,000

2,125 2,125

12,164 22,900 4,950 40,014
11,100 22,900 34,000
11,875 11,875
4,750 4,750

4,100 6,075 10,175
4,188 1,175 5,900 11,263
25,000 25,000

12,500 12,500
11,924 11,924

65,000 65,000
19,250 72,400 63,725 155,375
64,250 53,750 52,181 170,181
12,490 12,490
65,000 50,400 27,500 142,900
10,350 10,350
12,500 12,500
20,498 20,498

5,000 5,000

4,100 4,100

5,105 5,105
5,000 12,350 17,350

5,000 5,000

5,000 5,000

4,500 9,100 13,600

5,751 4,450 10,201
4,950 4,950
12,500 22,580 35,080
22,716 22,716

12,500 25,000 37,500
12,500 12,500
5,000 5,000

25,000 25,000

17,450 17,450

9,500 9,500
4,975 4,975

12,500 12,500
5,000 15,563 20,563

5,000 5,000

77,500 87,900 60,000 225,400



Hope 24/7

Indo-Canada Art Council

Jamiat Ul Ansar

Jhanvi Sports Club

Journey Neighbourhood Centre

Keep 6ix

Kenyan Canadian Association

Kingdom House

King's Court RCCG Brampton

Kiwanis Club of Brampton

Krish Hope Rehabilitation

Kuumba Cultural Association

Lady Ballers Camp

LJ Legacy Impact Foundation

Lockwood Seniors Club Brampton

Maj. Wm. Dwight Sharpe Branch 15 Royal Canadian Legion
Making Room Arts Brampton

Mental And Emotional Health Awareness Renaissance
Moksha Canada Foundation

Monster Creative Collective

Museum of African History and Culture
Music at the Towers

Music At The Towers Children's Program
My Indians In Canada Association

My Nose Inc.

Neighbourhood Games Inc.

Nepalese Canadian Cricket Club
Nepalese Canadian Heritage Center (NCHC)
Network of Nigerians in Canada

Off the Record

Om Sai Cultural Association

One Voice One Team Youth Leadership
Ovbi Canada

Peel Choral Society

Peel Family Education Centre

Peel Islamic Cultural Center

Peel United Cultural Partners

Priority Wellness Canada

Professionals and Entrepreneurs Association of Ontario
Punjabi Community Health Services
Return To Love

Rise Again Society

Rotary Club Of Brampton

S.P.A.R.K— STEAM Project Association of Research and Knowledge

Santa Claus Parade Committee

Senior Empowerment Assistance Centre
Sikh Heritage Month Foundation

Skills for Life

South Asian Canadians Health & Social Services
Swar Gunjan Music Academy

Swar Sadhana Music Lovers Club
Testoper

The FOLD Foundation

The Hive Performing Arts

The Kings & Queens Project

The Rose Orchestra

12,500

5,815
69,575

12,500
12,500

1,325

6,825

12,500

52,676

1,900

6,900

12,500

12,050

12,500

2,760

8,938
1,863

12,500

59,500

61,500
2,840
12,050

65,000

2,500

5,000

22,900

4,545

12,716

5,000

22,900

5,000

22,900
27,500

5,000
20,000

54,000
4,427

5,000
22,900

87,900
27,900

2,500
22,900

5,000
5,000
5,000
8,800
5,000
5,000

25,000
12,500

25,000
5,000

3,425

12,500

5,000

12,500

12,500

5,000

5,000
1,500

25,000
5,000

5,000

4,650

25,000

27,500

10,000

5,000
18,500
10,875

17,100
12,250
17,020
85,000
16,220

5,000
12,500
5,000
5,000
8,800
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,815
94,575
12,500
35,400
37,500
5,000
1,325
3,425
6,825
17,045
12,500
52,676
5,000
25,216
1,900
6,900
12,500
12,500
5,000
12,050
10,000
1,500
12,500
25,000
5,000
25,660
5,000
8,938
1,863
4,650
5,000
25,000
12,500
22,900
114,500
5,000
30,000
5,000
134,000
18,142
12,050
22,100
35,150
17,020
237,900
44,120
2,500
25,400



Universal Promotions & Publishers Inc.
Vision Of Hope Resource Centre

Visual Arts Brampton

We - The One Foundation

We The Environment

Wellspring Chinguacousy Foundation
Youth Empowerment Assistance Centre
Youth4Future Foundation

Grand Total

12,500
9,500

12,500

1,044,000

22,900
5,000
5,000

5,000
1,395
962,360 1,024,208

12,500
9,500
22,900
5,000
5,000
12,500
5,000
1,395
3,030,567



2019-2021 OTHER EXTERNAL FUNDING

OTHER GRANT FUNDING

Applicant Organization

Description of Grant

2019
Recommended
Funding

2020
Recommended
Funding

2021
Recommended
Funding

RIC Centre

RIC Relocation Funding

$ 10,000.00

$ 100,000.00

Bombay Sports Co. Ltd.

COB Official Partner GT20
Canada

$ 101,760.20

Beaux Arts Brampton

Financial Assistance
Payment

$ 48,000.00

$ 32,000.00

Alectra Utilities Corporation

$ 6,461.91

$ 3,985.47

Enbridge Consumers Gas

$ 3,161.18

$ 2,271.68

Brampton Half Marathon

2020 Brampton Half
Marathon

$ 50,880.10

Holland Christian Homes Inc

Grant Funding

$ 13,832.00

$ 13,832.00

$ 13,832.00

Cycle Toronto

Annual Bike Month
Membership

$ 2,500.00

TOTAL:

$ 127,715.29

$ 128,969.25

$ 145,832.00

Exluding Sponsorships, Starter and Summer Company Grants




Sport Tourism Event 2019 Cash Awarded | 2020 Cash Awarded | 2021 Cash Awarded BB
Brampton Cup Olympic Style
Boxing Tournament $19,922.37 $24,000.00
Brams United Ontario Cup v
Canadettes Easter Tournamen $50,000.00 4
Canadian Horseshoe Pitching
Championships $22,650.00
Cruisers Cup Para Ice Hockey $20,512.50 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 v
CurlON Mixed Provincial
Championships $1,507.00
Dave Dash Memorial Tournam $8,962.00 $7,200.00 v
Field Hockey Canada $40,000.00
Grapple Fest
Junior Cash Spiel $1,099.20 v
Founders Cup $40,000.00
McCauley Cup $9,900.00
Minor Track Association
Provincial Championships $2,872.00
Ontario Cadet/Juvenile
Provincial Championships $16,725.00
Ontario Cup Basketball
Championships $15,675.00
Ontario Cup BMBA
Peel Taekwon Do
Silver Stick Regional Hockey v
Tournament $28,700.00 $20,000.00
Slo-Pitch National
Slo-Pitch National Coed
Provincial Championships $28,300.00
Two Nations College Prep Seri $50,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 v
Ultimate Canada
Championships
Ultimate Canada High School
Ultimate Canada Mixed
Championships $32,590.00 $40,000.00
Ultimate Canada University
Championships $17,645.00
|TOTALS: $325,960.87 | $232,299.20| $60,000.00|

*BB - Brampton Based




