## **GRANT ANALYSIS - 2022 BUDGET RESPONSE TO BUDGET COMMITTEE**

Sum of Amount Awarded	Column Labels			
Row Labels	2019	2020	2021	<b>Grand Total</b>
10126306 Canada Foundation (Laal Button)	2013	17,118	17,500	34,618
12316528 Canada Foundation (Brampton Fashion Week)		22,900	27,000	22,900
African Community Services Of Peel	6,620	,500		6,620
Afro Caribbean Business Network	0,020		5,000	5,000
Arise Community Health Empowerment			5,000	5,000
Artists and Artisans Development Network		18,900	16,850	35,750
Arts & Culture Initiative of South Asia	77,500	87,900	72,500	237,900
Beaux Arts Brampton	6,290	25,940	, 2,300	32,230
Best Foot Forward Professional Services	0,230	23,310	5,000	5,000
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Peel			25,000	25,000
Brampton Association of Chinese Performing Arts		5,000	23,000	5,000
Brampton Bangladeshi Community Service		2,125		2,125
Brampton Festival Singers	12,164	22,900	4,950	40,014
Brampton Music Theatre	11,100	22,900	4,550	34,000
Brampton Tamil Association	11,875	22,300		11,875
Brampton Tamil Seniors Association	11,075		4,750	4,750
Brampton Young at Heart Seniors	4,100		6,075	10,175
Brams United Girls Soccer Club	4,188	1,175	5,900	11,263
Broadening Horizons	4,100	1,175	25,000	25,000
Canada India Foundation	12,500		23,000	12,500
Canada India Podilidation  Canada India USA Development Forum (CIUDF)	12,300		11,924	11,924
Canadian Food Truck Festivals	65,000		11,524	65,000
Canadian Indo-Caribbean Festival (CICF)	19,250	72,400	63,725	155,375
		•	•	
Canadian Multicultural Heritage Council Canadian Newa Guthi	64,250	53,750	52,181	170,181 12,490
	12,490	EO 400	27,500	•
Carabram Brampton's Multicultural Festival Chinguacousy Swim Club (Cobra) Inc.	65,000 10,350	50,400	27,300	142,900 10,350
CIMA Canada	12,500			12,500
City of Brampton Concert Band / Jazz Mechanics	12,300	20,498		20,498
Concord in the City Community Ability Initiative		20,436	5,000	5,000
Congress of Black Women			4,100	4,100
Creditview Seniors Club	5,105		4,100	5,105
Desi Royals Community Service	3,103	5,000	12,350	17,350
Diversity Cultural Association		3,000	5,000	5,000
En'tyce Mentorship			5,000	5,000
Essence of Mind Outreach Program		4,500	9,100	13,600
Family Life Multi-Cultural Centre	5,751	4,450	3,100	10,201
Federation Of Filipino Canadians Of Brampton	4,950	4,430		4,950
Free For All Foundation	12,500		22,580	35,080
Freeze Kid's Foundation	12,300	22,716	22,300	22,716
Friends of Gujarat	12,500	22,710	25,000	37,500
Friends of PAMA	12,500		23,000	12,500
Garvi Gujarat Seniors Group	12,300	5,000		5,000
Generation No Limit		3,000	25,000	25,000
Ghandian Initiative for Development of Support Services			17,450	17,450
GIDSS	9,500		17,430	9,500
Grace United Church	3,300		4,975	4,975
GTA West Community & Health Services Inc.	12,500		7,373	12,500
Gujarat Public Affairs Council of Canada	12,500	5,000	15,563	20,563
Heart Lake Run		3,300	5,000	5,000
Heritage Jazz Society	77,500	87,900	60,000	225,400
Heritage Juli Joulety	77,300	07,500	00,000	223,400

Hope 24/7	10.500		5,000	5,000
Indo-Canada Art Council	12,500			12,500
Jamiat Ul Ansar			5,000	5,000
Jhanvi Sports Club			5,000	5,000
Journey Neighbourhood Centre			8,800	8,800
Keep 6ix			5,000	5,000
Kenyan Canadian Association		5,000		5,000
Kingdom House			5,000	5,000
King's Court RCCG Brampton	5,815			5,815
Kiwanis Club of Brampton	69,575		25,000	94,575
Krish Hope Rehabilitation			12,500	12,500
Kuumba Cultural Association	12,500	22,900		35,400
Lady Ballers Camp	12,500		25,000	37,500
LJ Legacy Impact Foundation			5,000	5,000
Lockwood Seniors Club Brampton	1,325			1,325
Maj. Wm. Dwight Sharpe Branch 15 Royal Canadian Legion			3,425	3,425
Making Room Arts Brampton	6,825			6,825
Mental And Emotional Health Awareness Renaissance		4,545	12,500	17,045
Moksha Canada Foundation	12,500			12,500
Monster Creative Collective	52,676			52,676
Museum of African History and Culture			5,000	5,000
Music at the Towers		12,716	12,500	25,216
Music At The Towers Children's Program	1,900			1,900
My Indians In Canada Association	6,900			6,900
My Nose Inc.			12,500	12,500
Neighbourhood Games Inc.	12,500			12,500
Nepalese Canadian Cricket Club			5,000	5,000
Nepalese Canadian Heritage Center (NCHC)	12,050			12,050
Network of Nigerians in Canada		5,000	5,000	10,000
Off the Record			1,500	1,500
Om Sai Cultural Association	12,500			12,500
One Voice One Team Youth Leadership			25,000	25,000
Ovbi Canada			5,000	5,000
Peel Choral Society	2,760	22,900		25,660
Peel Family Education Centre			5,000	5,000
Peel Islamic Cultural Center	8,938			8,938
Peel United Cultural Partners	1,863			1,863
Priority Wellness Canada			4,650	4,650
Professionals and Entrepreneurs Association of Ontario		5,000		5,000
Punjabi Community Health Services			25,000	25,000
Return To Love	12,500		·	12,500
Rise Again Society		22,900		22,900
Rotary Club Of Brampton	59,500	27,500	27,500	114,500
S.P.A.R.K – STEAM Project Association of Research and Knowledge	,	5,000	,	5,000
Santa Claus Parade Committee		20,000	10,000	30,000
Senior Empowerment Assistance Centre		,	5,000	5,000
Sikh Heritage Month Foundation	61,500	54,000	18,500	134,000
Skills for Life	2,840	4,427	10,875	18,142
South Asian Canadians Health & Social Services	12,050	.,,	10,073	12,050
Swar Gunjan Music Academy	12,030	5,000	17,100	22,100
Swar Sadhana Music Lovers Club		22,900	12,250	35,150
Testoper		22,300	17,020	17,020
The FOLD Foundation	65,000	87,900	85,000	237,900
The Hive Performing Arts	03,000	27,900	16,220	44,120
The Kings & Queens Project		2,500	10,220	2,500
The Rose Orchestra	2,500	2,300		25,400
The Nobe Oronestia	2,300	22,300		23,400

Universal Promotions & Publishers Inc.	12,500			12,500
Vision Of Hope Resource Centre	9,500			9,500
Visual Arts Brampton		22,900		22,900
We - The One Foundation			5,000	5,000
We The Environment			5,000	5,000
Wellspring Chinguacousy Foundation	12,500			12,500
Youth Empowerment Assistance Centre			5,000	5,000
Youth4Future Foundation			1,395	1,395
Grand Total	1,044,000	962,360	1,024,208	3,030,567

## 2019-2021 OTHER EXTERNAL FUNDING

OTHER GRANT FUNDING							
		2019 2020		2021			
Applicant Organization	Description of Grant	Recommended		Re	commended	Re	commended
			Funding Funding		Funding		
RIC Centre	RIC Relocation Funding			\$	10,000.00	\$	100,000.00
Bombay Sports Co. Ltd.	COB Official Partner GT20	\$	101,760.20				
	Canada						
	Financial Assistance			\$	48,000.00	\$	32,000.00
	Payment						
Beaux Arts Brampton	Alectra Utilities Corporation	\$	6,461.91	\$	3,985.47		
	Enbridge Consumers Gas	\$	3,161.18	\$	2,271.68		
Brampton Half Marathon	2020 Brampton Half Marathon			\$	50,880.10		
Holland Christian Homes Inc	Grant Funding	\$	13,832.00	\$	13,832.00	\$	13,832.00
Cycle Toronto	Annual Bike Month Membership	\$	2,500.00				
	TOTAL:	\$	127,715.29	\$	128,969.25	\$	145,832.00

Exluding Sponsorships, Starter and Summer Company Grants

Sport Tourism Event	2019 Cash Awarded	2020 Cash Awarded	2021 Cash Awarded	ВВ
Brampton Cup Olympic Style				✓
Boxing Tournament	\$19,922.37	\$24,000.00		•
Brams United Ontario Cup				✓
Canadettes Easter Tournamen	\$50,000.00			✓
Canadian Horseshoe Pitching				
Championships	\$22,650.00			
Cruisers Cup Para Ice Hockey	\$20,512.50	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	✓
CurlON Mixed Provincial				
Championships	\$1,507.00			
Dave Dash Memorial Tournam	\$8,962.00	\$7,200.00		✓
Field Hockey Canada		\$40,000.00		
Grapple Fest				
Junior Cash Spiel		\$1,099.20		✓
Founders Cup		\$40,000.00		
McCauley Cup	\$9,900.00			
Minor Track Association				
Provincial Championships	\$2,872.00			
Ontario Cadet/Juvenile				
Provincial Championships	\$16,725.00			
Ontario Cup Basketball				
Championships	\$15,675.00			
Ontario Cup BMBA				
Peel Taekwon Do				
Silver Stick Regional Hockey				<b>√</b>
Tournament	\$28,700.00	\$20,000.00		V
Slo-Pitch National				
Slo-Pitch National Coed				
Provincial Championships	\$28,300.00			
Two Nations College Prep Seri	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	✓
Ultimate Canada				
Championships				
Ultimate Canada High School				
Ultimate Canada Mixed				
Championships	\$32,590.00	\$40,000.00		
Ultimate Canada University				
Championships	\$17,645.00			

TOTALS:	\$325,960.87	\$232,299.20	\$60,000.00
		-	

<sup>\*</sup>BB - Brampton Based